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Daines favored for Baucus’ seat

Raleigh, N.C. — Some Democrats, trying to clear the field for John Walsh, are frustrated
by John Bohlinger’s candidacy for U.S. Senate in Montana, but at this point, it doesn’t
really matter which one runs against current at-large Rep. Steve Daines next fall—they
both are down double digits. Only 37% of voters approve of Daines’ job performance,
with 42% disapproving, down a net 13 points since PPP last polled the state in June,
when it was 41-33. But the partisanship of the electorate, President Obama’s 34%
approval rating, the toxicity of Obamacare, and both Democrats’ low profiles help Daines
post a 51-36 lead over Bohlinger and 52-35 over Walsh. In June, Daines had 45% to
49% of the vote against other Democrats.

Part of Daines’ lead is name identification. Only 21% of voters are unfamiliar with him,
versus 40% for Bohlinger and 53% for Walsh. Because of that, about twice as many
Democrats and independents are undecided as Republicans.

The race is already closer in the event Champ Edmunds defeats Daines in the primary,
but that looks unlikely. 66% of GOP primary voters prefer Daines to only 7% behind
Edmunds. Edmunds is even less well-known than the Democrats, but he leads each by
two points (39-37 over Bohlinger and 38-36 over Walsh).

Walsh is not only the favorite of D.C. Democrats but also actual Montana Democrats.
Though they know and like Bohlinger better (54-18 favorability spread versus Walsh’s
44-14), Walsh has a nominal 39-31 lead over Bohlinger, with Dirk Adams at 3%.

Daines’ House seat also has a definite GOP lean in all four matchups PPP tested. The
various Republicans have leads of five to 13 points over Democrat John Lewis.

“Steve Daines started out as the favorite in this race,” said Dean Debnam, President of
Public Policy Polling. “The problems with Obamacare, as well as President Obama’s
general unpopularity, have helped stake him to a larger advantage at this early stage of
the campaign.”

PPP surveyed 952 Montana voters, including an oversample of 469 usual Republican primary
voters and 381 Democratic primary voters, from November 15" to 17™. The margin of error for
the overall survey is +/- 3.2%, +/-4.5% for the GOP sample, and +/-5.0% for the Democratic
portion. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Montana Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 34%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 63%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you approve or disapprove of
Congressman Steve Daines' job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 37%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 42%
NOE SUIE ... 21%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Bohlinger?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 31%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 29%
NOE SUIME e, 40%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Champ Edmunds?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiieee 6%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 25%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 69%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Walsh?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 28%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 19%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 53%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Steve Daines and Democrat John
Bohlinger, who would you vote for?

Steve DaINES .......oveeeeeiieiiiieee e 51%
John Bohlinger..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiaiiiiieeeee e 36%
NOE SUME .., 13%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Steve Daines and Democrat John
Walsh, who would you vote for?

StEVE DAINES ... 52%
JONN WAISH ... 35%
NOE SUTE ..o 13%

Q8 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Champ Edmunds and Democrat
John Bohlinger, who would you vote for?

Champ Edmunds ... 39%

John BohliNger ... 37%

NOLSUIE ..o 24%
Q9 If the candidates for Senate next year were

Republican Champ Edmunds and Democrat
John Walsh, who would you vote for?

Champ Edmunds .........cccccevieiiiiiiieeeee 38%
JohnWalsSh ........coeeiiiiiiiiiecee e, 36%
NOE SUME .., 26%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Lewis?

Favorable.........ccccccci 6%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 11%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 83%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brad Johnson?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiiiiecce 12%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeiiiiiiiieeee e 18%
NOE SUME .., 70%
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Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Matthew Rosendale?

Favorable......ccoooovvvveiieeee 5%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 82%

Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Corey Stapleton?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........ccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 20%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 62%

Q14 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ryan Zinke?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiieee 8%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 78%

Q15 If the candidates for U.S. House next year were
Democrat John Lewis and Republican Brad
Johnson, who would you vote for?

JONN LEWIS ettt eeees 32%
Brad JONNSON...eviveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeens 43%
NOE SUP «.veeeee et see e 26%

Q16 If the candidates for U.S. House next year were
Democrat John Lewis and Republican Matthew
Rosendale, who would you vote for?

JONN LEWIS....covviiiiiiiieeicc e, 32%
Matthew Rosendale .............oouveeieiiiiiiiiiiennenns 37%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 31%

Q17 If the candidates for U.S. House next year were
Democrat John Lewis and Republican Corey
Stapleton, who would you vote for?

JONN LEWIS....covvveeiieeieeceee e, 31%
Corey Stapleton ... 44%
NOE SUME .., 25%

November 15-17, 2013

Survey of 952 Montana voters
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Q18 If the candidates for U.S. House next year were
Democrat John Lewis and Republican Ryan
Zinke, who would you vote for?

JONN LEWIS ..o 32%
Ryan ZiNKe..........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIE ... 30%
Q19 Do you approve or disapprove of the Affordable
Care Act?
APPIOVE .o 31%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeer e enses 58%
NOE SUTE ..o 11%

Q20 Do you think the implementation of the
Affordable Care Act so far has been very
successful, somewhat successful, somewhat
unsuccessful, very unsuccessful, or are you

not sure?
VErY SUCCESSTUL. ... 2%
Somewhat SUCCESSFUL ...........oovervrererirerienenn 12%
Somewhat UNSUCCESSTUl ..........oovververrrrerieenn 19%
Very UNSUCCESSTUL ..o, 63%
NOE SUIE ... 4%
Q21 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?
Barack Obama..........ccccceeeiiiiiiiieciee e 39%
Mitt ROMNEY....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 52%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 9%

Q22 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 8%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocoveiiiiiii e 15%
MOErAt......coieieeiireee e 29%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 27%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccoceeeereeieeiee e 21%
a | B



dP Public Policy
Polling

Q23 If you are awoman, press 1. If aman, press 2. Q26 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are

older than 65, press 4.
47%
MM oo S 1810 29...ooooroooeeeeeee e 9%
Q24 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican, 0
press 2. 1f you are an independent or |dent|fy B0 045 s 22%
with another party, press 3. AB 10 B5...ni e 47%
Democrat.........cccceeviiiiiii 27% Olderthan 65 ... 22%
Republican..........coooiiiiiiiiiii 35%
Independent/Other..........cccoooiiiieiiiiniiiiieen. 38%
Q25 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.
WHIEE oo 90%
ONET ..o 10%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve | 34% 78% 3% 17% Approve | 37% 12% 55% 37%
Disapprove [63%  16% 95% 73% Disapprove |42%  74% 18% 37%
Not sure | 4% 6% 1% 9% Not sure |21%  14% 26% 26%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [ 31% 59% 13% 21% Favorable | 6% 3% 9% 3%
Unfavorable [ 29% 15% 41% 20% Unfavorable | 25% 34% 19% 17%
Not sure | 40% 26% 46% 60% Not sure [69% 63% 2% 80%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Walsh Favorability Daines/Bohlinger
Favorable [ 28% 48% 14% 28% Steve Daines |51% 10% 83% 39%
Unfavorable [ 19% 12% 25% 13% John Bohlinger | 36% 78% 7% 24%
Not sure | 53% 41% 61% 60% Not sure | 13% 11% 10% 38%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Daines/Walsh Edmunds/Bohlinger
Steve Daines | 52% 11% 85% 43% Champ Edmunds [39% % 64% 33%
John Walsh | 35% 7% 6% 23% John Bohlinger | 37% 78% 10% 18%
Not sure | 13% 12% 10% 34% Not sure [ 24% 15% 26% 48%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ Edmunds | 38% 7% 64% 23% Favorable | 6% 10% 3% 7%
John Walsh | 36% 76% 9% 27% Unfavorable [ 11% 10% 12% 7%
Not sure | 26% 17% 27% 50% Not sure | 83% 80% 85% 86%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable [12% 8%  15% 11% Favorability
Unfavorable [18%  22%  15% 13% Favorable | 5% 4% "% 4%
Not sure | 70% 69% 70% 76% Unfavorable [ 13% 16% 10% 16%
Not sure | 82% 80% 83% 80%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 8% 5%  10% 9%
Favorable | 18% 10% 22% 20% Unfavorable [ 14% 18% 12% 12%
Unfavorable | 20% 27% 15% 21% Not sure | 78% 77% 78% 80%
Not sure |[62% 62% 63% 60%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Lewis/Johnson Lewis/Rosendale
John Lewis | 32% 62% 11% 20% John Lewis [32% 70% 5% 19%
Brad Johnson | 43% 14% 66% 31% Matthew Rosendale | 37% 6% 63% 24%
Not sure | 26% 24% 22% 49% Not sure [31% 24% 32% 57%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh

, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis |31% 69% 4% 19% John Lewis |32% 73% 6% 15%
Corey Stapleton [ 44% 9% 72% 28% Ryan Zinke [37% 6% 62% 30%
Not sure | 25% 22% 23% 52% Not sure | 30% 21% 32% 56%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Approve [31%  68% 3% 18% Success
Disapprove | 58% 17% 92% 57% Very successful | 2% 4% 0% 2%
Notsure [11%  15% 5% 25% SSEC"ZS‘S"’;}Z‘E 12%  28% 0% %
Somew hat | 19% 36% 3% 26%
unsuccessful
Very unsuccessful | 63% 26% 93% 62%
Not sure| 4% 6% 3% 4%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 952 Montana voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve |34%  77% 68% 49% 9% 3% Approve [37% 11% 14% 21% 60% 55%
Disapprove [63% 21% 25% 45% 88% 97% Disapprove |42% 78% 73% 56% 18% 16%
Not sure | 4% 3% 7% 5% 3% 0% Not sure|21% 11% 14% 23% 22% 29%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable |31% 61% 53% 40% 19% 8% Favorable | 6% - 2% 4% 10% 9%
Unfavorable |29%  16% 17% 22% 39% 40% Unfavorable | 25%  47% 33% 26% 21% 14%
Not sure |40%  23% 30% 38% 42% 52% Not sure |69%  53% 65% 70% 69% 7%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Walsh Favorability Daines/Bohlinger
Favorable [28%  60% 44% 37% 15% 10% Steve Daines |51%  15% 15% 29% 76% 88%
Unfavorable | 19% 8% 14% 14% 28% 21% John Bohlinger [36%  73% 70% 51% 15% 3%
Not sure [53%  32% 42% 50% 57% 69% Not sure |13%  12% 14% 19% 9% 9%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Daines/Walsh Edmunds/Bohlinger
Steve Daines [52%  18% 18% 26% 82% 89% Champ Edmunds |39%  10% 12% 20% 53% 76%
John Walsh |35%  72% 73% 51% 10% 3% John Bohlinger [37%  77% 69% 53% 17% 5%
Not sure |13%  10% 9% 23% 9% 7% Not sure |24%  13% 19% 27% 30% 19%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ Edmunds | 38% 4% 12% 19% 55% 74% Favorable| 6% 12% 10% % 6% 2%
John Walsh |36% 81% 68% 52% 13% 5% Unfavorable |11%  19% 12% 11% 10% 8%
Not sure [26%  15% 21% 29% 32% 21% Not sure |83%  69% 79% 82% 84% 91%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable |12% 4% 6% 10% 16% 16% Favorability
Unfavorable |18%  28% 24% 20% 15% 10% Favorable| 5% 1% 5% 4% " 8%
Not sure | 70%  68% 70% 70% 69% 74% Unfavorable |13%  23% 21% 13% 10% 6%
Not sure [82%  76% 75% 82% 83% 86%

November 15-17

, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 8% 5% 3% 5% 15% 8%
Favorable | 18%  13% 9% 12% 24% =% Unfavorable | 14%  23% 20% 16% 10% 9%
Unfavorable | 20%  30% 32% 22% 15% 13% Not sure |78%  73% 76% 79% 76% 820
Not sure [62%  57% 59% 67% 61% 62%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Lewis/Johnson Lewis/Rosendale
John Lewis [32%  71% 63% 35% 15% 12% John Lewis [32%  73% 67% 40% 11% 5%
Brad Johnson |43% 9% 18% 27% 59% 75% Matthew Rosendale | 37% 3% 12% 16% 56% 74%
Not sure |26%  21% 19% 39% 26% 13% Not sure |31% 24% 21% 43% 33% 21%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis [31%  70% 67% 39% 12% 3% John Lewis [32%  74% 68% 44% 11% 3%
Corey Stapleton | 44% 5% 14% 25% 62% 83% Ryan Zinke | 37% 3% 10% 17% 52% 80%
Not sure [25%  25% 18% 36% 27% 14% Not sure |30%  23% 22% 39% 37% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Approve [31%  77% 65% 1% 8% 1% Success
Disapprove [58%  14% 20% 41% 84% 97% very successful| 2% 7% 3% % 0% 1%
Notsure[11% 9% 15% 18% 8% 3% SS:’C";::";}E‘I 12%  32% 28% 15% % 1%
Somewhat|19%  33% 38% 29% 5% 1%
unsuccessful
Very unsuccessful [63%  25% 25% 50% 86% 96%
Not sure| 4% 1% 6% 5% 6% 2%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve | 34% 36% 31% Approve [37% 32% 42%
Disapprove | 63% 60% 66% Disapprove | 42% 42% 41%
Not sure | 4% 4% 3% Not sure | 21% 26% 17%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [ 31% 34% 29% Favorable | 6% 5% 8%
Unfavorable | 29% 24% 34% Unfavorable [ 25% 22% 29%
Not sure | 40% 42% 37% Not sure [ 69% 74% 64%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Walsh Favorability

Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Daines/Bohlinger

Favorable | 28% 29% 27%
Unfavorable | 19% 14% 25%
Not sure | 53% 57% 49%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Daines/Walsh

Steve Daines |52% 51% 54%

John Walsh | 35% 37% 33%

Not sure |13% 13% 13%

Steve Daines |51% 49% 53%
John Bohlinger | 36% 38% 33%
Not sure [13% 13% 13%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Edmunds/Bohlinger

Champ Edmunds | 39% 36% 42%
John Bohlinger | 37% 39% 36%
Not sure | 24% 25% 23%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ Edmunds |38% 35% 42% Favorable | 6% % 6%
John Walsh | 36% 38% 35% Unfavorable | 11% 6% 16%
Not sure | 26% 28% 24% Not sure | 83% 87% 78%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable [129%  11% 14% Favorability
Unfavorable [18%  13% 23% Favorable| 5% 4% 7%
Not sure | 70% 7% 63% Unfavorable [ 13% 9% 18%
Not sure | 82% 87% 75%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 8% 5% 11%
Favorable | 18% 14% 21%
Unfavorable [ 14% 9% 20%
Unfavorable [ 20% 17% 24%
Not sure | 78% 86% 69%
Not sure [62% 69% 55%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Lewis/Johnson Lewis/Rosendale
John Lewis | 32% 32% 32% John Lewis | 32% 32% 31%
Brad Johnson |43% 42% 43% Matthew Rosendale | 37% 34% 41%
Not sure | 26% 26% 25% Not sure | 31% 34% 28%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis [31% 32% 30% John Lewis | 32% 33% 32%
Corey Stapleton [44% 41% 47% Ryan Zinke [ 37% 35% 41%
Not sure | 25% 27% 23% Not sure | 30% 33% 27%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Approve |31%  35% 27% Success
Disapprove | 58% 5506 62% Very successful| 2% 2% 2%
Notsure [11%  10% 12% SSSC”C‘::’;;TI 1% 16% 8%
Somew hat | 19% 20% 17%
unsuccessful

Very unsuccessful | 63% 57% 69%
Not sure| 4% 5% 4%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve | 34% 78% 4% 28% Approve |37% 10% 58% 38%
Disapprove [63% 18% 95% 66% Disapprove |42% 73% 15% 43%
Not sure | 4% 3% 1% 6% Not sure [21% 18% 27% 19%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [31% 56% 12% 31% Favorable [ 6% 2% 9% 6%
Unfavorable | 29% 16% 42% 26% Unfavorable | 25% 36% 18% 23%
Not sure [40% 27% 46% 43% Not sure [69% 62% 73% 71%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

NC 27604
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Walsh Favorability

Daines/Bohlinger

Favorable | 28% 46% 12% 30% Steve Daines [51% 10% 87% 48%

Unfavorable | 19% 12% 24% 19% John Bohlinger | 36% 76% 6% 34%

Not sure | 53% 43% 64% 51% Not sure [ 13% 14% 7% 18%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Daines/Walsh Edmunds/Bohlinger

Steve Daines |52% 11% 90% 48% Champ Edmunds [39% 6% 71% 34%
John Walsh | 35% 75% 3% 35% John Bohlinger [37% 78% 9% 34%
Not sure | 13% 15% 7% 17% Not sure | 24% 17% 21% 32%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ Edmunds |38% 2% 71% 34% Favorable | 6% 9% 3% 8%
John Walsh | 36% 76% 6% 35% Unfavorable | 11% 12% 11% 9%
Not sure [ 26% 21% 22% 32% Not sure | 83% 79% 86% 83%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable | 12% 5% 16% 13% Favorability
Unfavorable | 18% 24% 13% 17% Favorable | 5% % 6% %
Not sure | 70% 71% 71% 69% Unfavorable | 13% 16% 10% 14%
Not sure | 82% 82% 85% 79%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 952 Montana voters



Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Party
Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 8% 3% 11% 9%
Favorable | 18% % 24% 19% Unfavorable [ 14% 17% 11% 15%
Unfavorable | 20% 27% 12% 22% Not sure | 78% 80% 8% 7%
Not sure | 62% 66% 64% 59%
Party Party
Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Lewis/Rosendale

Lewis/Johnson
John Lewis |32% 66% 13% 24% John Lewis |32% 71% 5% 27%
Brad Johnson |43% 9% 2% 40% Matthew Rosendale |37% 4% 71% 31%
Not sure [ 26% 24% 15% 36% Not sure |31% 25% 24% 42%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis |31% 71% 3% 28% John Lewis | 32% 73% 4% 28%
Corey Stapleton | 44% 6% 78% 40% Ryan Zinke [37% 2% 71% 32%
Not sure [ 25% 23% 19% 33% Not sure [ 30% 25% 24% 39%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Approve | 31% 70% 4% 26% Success
Disapprove | 58% 17% 01% 60% Very successful| 2% 5% 1% 1%
Not sure | 11% 14% 5% 15% Sslj’crz::';;itl 12% 30% 2% 8%
Somew hat | 19% 35% 2% 22%
unsuccessful
Very unsuccessful | 63% 23% 91% 67%
Not sure | 4% 7% 4% 3%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base [White |Other
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve [34% 32% 51% Approve [37% 38% 31%
Disapprove [63% 64% 47% Disapprove |42% 41% 48%
Not sure| 4% 4% 1% Not sure |[21% 22% 21%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base [White |Other
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [31% 31% 36% Favorable | 6% 5% 11%
Unfavorable |29% 29% 26% Unfavorable | 25% 25% 24%
Not sure |[40% 40% 39% Not sure [69% 70% 65%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base [White |Other

Base [White |Other

Walsh Favorability Daines/Bohlinger

Favorable [28% 28% 29% Steve Daines [51% 53% 30%

Unfavorable |19% 18% 22% John Bohlinger |36% 35% 45%

Not sure |53% 54% 49% Not sure |13% 12% 25%
Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Daines/Walsh Edmunds/Bohlinger
Steve Daines |52% 54% 33% Champ Edmunds |39% 39% 33%
John Walsh |35% 34% 44% John Bohlinger |37% 36% 47%

Not sure |13% 12% 22%

Not sure |24% 24% 20%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Race Race
Base [White |Other Base [White |Other
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ BEdmunds |38% 39% 27% Favorable| 6% 6% 9%
John Walsh |36% 34% 55% Unfavorable [11% 10% 16%
Not sure [26% 27% 18% Not sure |83% 84% 75%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base [White |Other
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable |12% 12% 11% Favorability
Favorable | 5% 5% 9%
Unfavorable [18% 17% 28%
Unfavorable [13% 12% 19%
Not sure |70% 71% 61%
Not sure |82% 83% 71%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base |White |Other

Base [White |Other

Stapleton

Zinke Favorability
Favorability

Favorable| 8% 8% 8%
Favorable |18% 18% 13%

Unfavorable [14% 13% 27%
Unfavorable [20% 19% 35%

Not sure |78% 79% 65%

Not sure [62% 63% 52%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Lewis/Johnson Lewis/Rosendale

John Lewis [32% 31% 35% John Lewis [32% 30% 45%

Brad Johnson |43% 44% 34% Matthew Rosendale [37% 39% 26%
Not sure [26% 25% 32%

Not sure |31% 31% 29%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis [31% 29% 43% John Lewis [32% 31% 44%
Corey Stapleton (44% 45% 30% Ryan Zinke |37% 38% 30%
Not sure |25% 25% 27% Not sure [30% 31% 25%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Success

Approve [31% 30% 41%
Disapprove |58% 60% 44%
Not sure|11% 11% 15%

Very successful| 2% 2% 5%

Somewhat |12% 11% 26%
successful

Somewhat[19% 19% 15%
unsuccessful

Very unsuccessful |63% 65% 46%
Not sure| 4% 4% 8%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Obama Approval Daines Approval
Approve |34% 43% 21% 34% = 41% Approve [37% 29% 36% 37%  42%
Disapprove |63% 57% 71% 63% 57% Disapprove [42% 46% 41% 42% 38%
Not sure| 4% - 7% 3% 3% Not sure [21% 25% 23% 21%  20%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Bohlinger Edmunds
Favorability Favorability
Favorable |31% 39% 24% 33% 32% Favorable| 6% 4% 9% 5% 6%
Unfavorable |29% 29% 30% 27% 33% Unfavorable |25% 29% 24% 25% 23%
Not sure |40% 32% 46% 40% 36% Not sure |69% 68% 66% 70% 70%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Walsh Favorability Daines/Bohlinger
Favorable [28% 25% 28% 28% 30% Steve Daines [51% 39% 57% 53% 46%
Unfavorable |19% 32% 20% 17% 16% John Bohlinger [36% 39% 29% 37% 38%
Not sure |53% 43% 52% 55% 54% Not sure |13% 21% 14% 10% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Daines/Walsh Edmunds/Bohlinger
Steve Daines |52% 39% 60% 54% 48% Champ Edmunds |39% 32% 44% 39% 35%
John Walsh |35% 36% 28% 36%  38% John Bohlinger |37% 46% 30% 39%  39%
Not sure |13% 25% 12% 10% 14% Not sure |24% 21% 26% 22% 26%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604



Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Edmunds/Walsh Lewis Favorability
Champ Edmunds [38% 29% 45% 39% 33% Favorable | 6% 4% 4% 7% 8%
John Walsh |36% 39% 29% 38% 40% Unfavorable [11% 18% 13% 9% 9%
Not sure |26% 32% 26% 23% 27% Not sure |83% 79% 83% 84% 83%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable [12% -  16% 13%  11% Favorability
Unfavorable |18% 25% 18% 17%  16% Favorable| 5% 7% 5% 5% 6%
Not sure | 70% 75% 66% 70% 79% Unfavorable |13% 25% 14% 12% 9%
Not sure |82% 68% 81% 83% 85%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 8% 4% 7% 9% 9%
Favorable |18% 14% 18% 19% 16%
Unfavorable [14% 18% 14% 13% 15%
Unfavorable |20% 21% 21% 20% 19%
v ° ° 0 ° ° Notsure|78% 79% 79% 78%  77%
Not sure [62% 64% 61% 61% 65%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Lewis/Johnson Lewis/Rosendale
John Lewis |32% 32% 24% 35% 32% John Lewis |32% 43% 20% 35% 32%
Brad Johnson |43% 29% 48% 44% 41% Matthew Rosendale [37% 21% 41% 41% 33%
Not sure [26% 39% 28% 21% 27% Not sure |31% 36% 39% 25% 35%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Lewis/Stapleton Lewis/Zinke
John Lewis [31% 36% 22% 33% 32% John Lewis |32% 39% 22% 35% 34%
Corey Stapleton [44% 29% 50% 46% 39% Ryan Zinke |37% 21% 44% 40% 32%
Not sure [25% 36% 27% 21%  29% Not sure [30% 39% 34% 25%  34%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
ACA Approval ACA Implementation
Approve |31% 31% 20% 35%  34% Success
Disapprove [58% 50% 68% 58%  52% verysuccessful| 2% 4% 1% 1% 3%
Notsure |11% 19% 12% 7%  14% Ssl?g::’;;z‘tl 12% 12% 9% 14%  13%
Somewhat |19% 24% 16% 19% 19%
unsuccessful
Very unsuccessful [63% 52% 72% 62% 58%
Not sure | 4% 8% 2% 4% 6%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

November 15-17, 2013

Survey of 469 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Montana Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of
Congressman Steve Daines' job performance?

APPIOVE ... 60%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 17%
NOLSUIE ... 23%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Champ Edmunds?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiieee 9%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 21%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 70%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brad Johnson?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 15%
NOE SUIME e, 67%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Matthew Rosendale?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiieee 9%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 10%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 81%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Corey Stapleton?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 25%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 14%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 62%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ryan Zinke?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 12%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 76%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If the Republican candidates for U.S. Senate
were Steve Daines and Champ Edmunds, who
would you vote for?

Q7

SEEVE DAINES .eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 66%
Champ EAMUNGS ... 7%
NOE SUIE .ottt 27%

Q8 If the Republican candidates for House were
Brad Johnson, Matthew Rosendale, Corey

Stapleton, and Ryan Zinke, who would you

vote for?
Brad JONNSON..........oeveereceereeceere e, 20%
Matthew Rosendale ...........ccccoeviiciiiiiiicninnnnn 9%
Corey Stapleton ........ccccvveevie i 32%
RYaN ZIiNKE.......c.cooiiiiiiiiie e 9%
NOE SUTE ..o 31%

Q9 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 1%
Somewhat liberal ..........ccocooveiiiiiiiie 4%
MOErate......ccovviieiiriie e 15%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccooocveeeiinenenne 41%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeeereereenieenie e 39%
Q10 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 50%
MN....ceeeeeee e 50%

Q11 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oot 32%
BB 10 65 39%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 29%



@|p] Public Policy
Polling

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Daines Approval Edmunds
Approve [60%  10% 37% 43% 66% 64% Favorability
F | % - 10% 7% 11% 8%
Disapprove [17%  40% 50% 28% 11% 14% avorable | 9% ° 0 0 0
Unf ble [ 21% 50% 45% 30% 18% 18%
Not sure|23%  50% 13% 29% 23% 22% ntavoraple | 215 ° ° o ° o
Not sure |70%  50% 45% 63% 2% 74%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative [conservative
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable |18%  30% 13% 18% 17% 19% Favorability
Favorable | 9% - 10% 10% 11% 7%
Unfavorable |15% - 45% 18% 12% 13% v . ° ’ ° ’
Unfavorable | 10% - 38% 15% 7% 8%
Not sure |67%  70% 42% 64% 71% 68%
Not sure [81% 100% 51% 75% 82% 86%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 469 Republican primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate |conservative |conservative
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable |12% - 5% 8% 17% 9%
Favorable|25% - 18% 21% 24% 28% Unfavorable |13% - 52% 21% 9% 10%
Unfavorable |14%  10% 35% 22% 12% 11% Not sure | 76%  100% 23% 71% 75% 81%
Not sure [62%  90% 47% 58% 64% 62%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2014 GOP Sen 2014 GOP House
Preference Preference
Steve Daines [66%  50% 55% 60% 68% 68% Brad Johnson|20%  30% 20% 21% 20% 19%
Champ Edmunds | 7% - 15% 11% 5% 7% Matthew Rosendale| 9% 10% 25% 13% 9% 4%
Not sure |27%  50% 30% 29% 27% 26% Corey Stapleton|32%  10% 16% 35% 34% 31%
Ryan Zinke | 9% - - 9% 11% 10%
Not sure |31%  50% 39% 23% 27% 36%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 469 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Daines Approval Edmunds
Approve [ 60% 54% 66% Favorability
Disapprove [17% 16% 18% Favorable | 9% 6% 12%
Not sure |23% 31%  16% Unfavorable [ 21% 14% 29%
Not sure | 70% 80% 59%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable [18%  13% 24% Favorability
Unfavorable |15% 8% 21% Favorable| 9% 6% 12%
Not sure | 67% 79%  55% Unfavorable [ 10% 7% 13%
Not sure | 81% 88% 75%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 469 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Stapleton
Favorability

Favorable | 25%
Unfavorable [ 14%

Not sure [62%

20% 29%
7% 20%
73% 51%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

2014 GOP Sen
Preference

Steve Daines | 66%
Champ Edmunds | 7%

Not sure [27%

61% 71%
8% 6%
31% 23%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Zinke Favorability
Favorable | 12% 7% 16%
Unfavorable [ 13% 6% 19%
Not sure | 76% 87% 64%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2014 GOP House
Preference
Brad Johnson [ 20% 18% 21%
Matthew Rosendale | 9% 4% 13%
Corey Stapleton [ 32% 36% 28%
Ryan Zinke | 9% 6% 13%
Not sure | 31% 35% 26%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 469 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Daines Approval Edmunds
Approve |60% 45% 62%  72% Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove |17% 25% 17% 9% Favorable | 9% 12% 8% %
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |23% 30% 21% 19% Unfavorable [21% 22% 21% 21%
Not sure [70% 66% 71% 2%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Johnson Favorability Rosendale
Favorable [18% 15% 20%  18% Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Unfavorable [15% 19% 14%  11% Favorable| 9% 11% 8% 8%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |679% 66% 66% 71% Unfavorable [10% 11% 11% 8%
Not sure |81% 78% 81% 84%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 469 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Stapleton Zinke Favorability
Favorability Favorable |12% 4% 15%  16%
Favorable [25% 23% 22% 29%
Unfavorable |13% 15% 13% 10%
Unfavorable [14% 15% 16% 9%
Y 0 ’ ’ 0 Notsure|76% 81% 72%  74%
Not sure |62% 62% 61% 63%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2014 GOP Sen 2014 GOP House
Preference Preference
Steve Daines [66% 60% 65% 74% Brad Johnson |20% 22% 19% 18%
Champ Edmunds| 7% 8% 9% 4% Matthew Rosendale| 9% 11% 9% 6%
Not sure |27% 32% 27% 23% Corey Stapleton [32% 33% 32% 30%
Ryan Zinke| 9% 4% 11% 14%
Not sure |31% 30% 30% 33%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 469 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Montana Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Bohlinger?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 54%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 18%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 28%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Walsh?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 44%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 42%

If the Democratic candidates for Senate were
Dirk Adams, John Bohlinger, and John Walsh,

who would you vote for?
DItk AGAMS <....ooeoeeceeeee e 3%
JONN BONNNGET ... 31%
John Walsh .....cccooiiiiiii s 39%
NOE SUTE ..o 27%

November 15-17, 2013

Survey of 381 Democratic primary voters

Q4

Q5

Q6

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 17%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 28%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 43%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 12%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 1%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo S7%
Man....... 43%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 30%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 37%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 33%



@|p] Public Policy

Polling

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Bohlinger Walsh Favorability
Favorability Favorable |44%  57% 50% 2% 19% 19%
F | 4%  56% 60% 51% 48% 39%
avorable | 54% ° ° ° ° ’ Unfavorable [14% 9% 9% 16% 28% 14%
Unf ble [ 18% 22% 17% 16% 25% 42%
ntavoraple | 16% ’ 0 0 5 5 Not sure [42%  34% 41% 42% 54% 67%
Not sure [28%  22% 23% 34% 28% 19%
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal|[Moderate [conservative [conservative Base [Woman| Man
2014 Dem Sen .
Preference Bohlinger
Dirk Adams | 3% 4% - 3% 8% - Favorability
John Bohlinger |31%  29% 31% 32% 30% 33% Favorable | 54% 61% 44%
John Walsh |39%  53% 35% 41% 21% 33%
0, 0, 0
Not sure|27%  14% 34% 25% 40% 33% Unfavorable | 18% 12%  271%
Not sure | 28% 26% 30%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 381 Demacratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Walsh Favorability
Favorable [ 44% 48% 38%
Unfavorable | 14% 8% 23%
Not sure | 42% 44% 39%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Bohlinger
Favorability
Favorable [54% 42% 64% 53%
Unfavorable [18% 29% 9% 20%
Not sure |28% 29% 28% 27%

Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Wom an

Man

2014 Dem Sen
Preference

Dirk Adams
John Bohlinger
John Walsh

Not sure

3%
31%
39%
27%

3%
30%
41%
26%

2%
32%
37%
29%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than 65

Walsh Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

44%
14%
42%

26%
26%
47%

53%
9%
38%

49%
9%
41%
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Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2014 Dem Sen
Preference
Dirk Adams| 3% 5% 1% 2%
John Bohlinger |31% 24% 36% 32%
John Walsh [39% 34% 38% 45%
Not sure |27% 37% 26% 21%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 381 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



